







Contra Costa County EMS Agency 

Agency Contact 

Art Lathrop, EMS Administrator 

1340 Arnold Drive, #126

Martinez, California 94553 

(925) 646-4690 

FAX: (925) 646-4379
E-MAIL: alathrop@hsd.cccounty.us
Channel Use
TX-Freq
RX-Freq
CTCSS

Prim/Alt
	Local Medical Coordination

Contra Costa FPD
Moraga-Orinda FPD

San Ramon Valley FPD

Richmond Fire Department




Pinole/Rodeo Fire Departments


East Diablo/Bethel Isl. FPD’s
	46.32

46.38

45.88

46.42

46.48

46.18
	46.32

46.38

46.44

46.06

46.48

46.18
	162.2

162.2

162.2

162.2

162.2

162.2
	N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

	Statewide Medical Coordination 

Fire Medical Mutual Aid
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	155.400

	Calling Channel
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A

	Dispatch (for each EMS Agency)

Contra Costa FPD

Moraga-Orinda FPD

San Ramon Valley FPD

Richmond Fire Department

Pinole/Rodeo Fire Departments

East Diablo/Bethel Island FPDs
	46.32

46.38

45.88

46.42

46.48

46.18
	46.32

46.38

46.44

46.06

46.48

46.18
	162.2

162.2

162.2

162.2

162.2

162.2
	N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

	Direct to hospitals 

MEDARS 12 (T-band)


MEDARS 13 (T-band)


MEDARS 14 (T-band)


	491.9125

491.6125

491.6625
	488.9125

488.6125

488.6625
	N/A

N/A

N/A
	N/A

N/A

N/A

	Other (e.g. tactical, etc.)


	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A




Helipad


Emergency Department Facilities
Telephone
Latitude/Longitude

Doctor’s Hospital, San Pablo Campus 
(510) 970-5000
37-57-15.000N

2000 Vale Road

122-20-10.000W

San Pablo, California 94806 

TLOF - 41' x 41'
Sutter Delta Hospital
(925) 779-7200

3901 Lone Tree Way 

Antioch, California 94509 

Kaiser Antioch Medical Center 
(925) 813-6500
5601 Deer Valley Road 
Antioch, California 94531 


John Muir Medical Center 
(925) 939-3000
37-54-46.000N

1601 Ygnacio Valley Road 

122-02-18.000W

Walnut Creek, California 94598 

TLOF - 65' Diameter.
Kaiser Medical Center-Walnut Creek 
(925) 295-4000

1425 South Main Street 

Walnut Creek, California 94596 

Kaiser Richmond
(510)307-1500

901 Nevin Ave

Richmond , California 94801

Contra Costa Regional Medical Center
(925) 370-5000

2500 Alhambra Avenue 

Martinez, California 94553 

Mt. Diablo Medical Center
(925) 682-8200
37-55-28.000N/

PO Box 4110 

121-43-57.000W

2540 East Street 

TLOF - 42' X 42'

Concord, California 94524 

San Ramon Regional Medical Center
(925) 275-9200

6001 Norris Canyon Road 

San Ramon, California 94583 

Helispot Location
Latitude/Longitude
Description of Location
NONE

VEHICLE CHARACTERISTICS

	Emergency Providers
	Telephone
	TYPE
	AMB’s
	TRANS
	EMT

	American Medical Response West
	(925) 602-1300
	G
	47
	yes
	ALS

	Bethel Island Fire Protection Dist
	(925) 634-3400
	G
	0
	no

	ALS

	Contra Costa County Fire Protection District
	(925) 941-3640
	G
	0
	no
	ALS

	Crockett-Carquinez Fire Protection District
	(510) 787-2717
	G
	0
	no
	BLS

	East Diablo Fire Protection District
	(925) 634-3400
	G
	0
	no
	BLS

	El Cerrito Fire Department
	(510) 215-4450
	G
	0
	no
	ALS

	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection Dist
	(925) 258-4599
	G
	2
	yes
	ALS

	Pinole Fire Department
	(510) 724-8970
	G
	0
	no
	ALS

	Richmond Fire Department
	(510) 307-8031
	G
	0
	no
	BLS

	Rodeo-Hercules Fire Protection District
	(510) 799-4561
	G
	0
	no
	ALS

	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection District
	(925) 838-6691
	G
	7
	yes
	ALS
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